
CARBON PUNCHES
                  EXPANSION PUNCHES
                            EXPANSION RODS FOR UNWINDERS
                                     ADAPTERS IN ALUMINIUM FOR PUNCHES
                                                                       HANDLING TROLLEYS

The synergy of companies with decades
of experience in the paper industry, from

machine design to reel construction,
has allowed to produce a whole 

new line of products with the 
carbon fiber innovative technology 



Punzoni speciali dal desing costruttivo brevettato in modo
da garantire partata doppia rispetto ai punzoni attualmente
in commercio. Rispettano le normative sulle attrezzature di

sollevamento e sono dotati di certificazione CE

Capacity from 12000 N to 25000 N
Handling without lifting equipment
Diameter range from 101mm (4") to 457mm (18")
Use flexibility

CARBON PUNCHES

ADVANTAGES

TECHNICAL FEATURES

 Diameter
mm    inch

 Newton's
Capacity Reach

 Punch
Weight

76
*102
152
152
*203

3"
4"
6"
6"
8"

12000
15000
15000
25000
25000

kg  9
kg.  12
kg.  13
kg.  14
kg.  17

The models with the asterisk (*) are considered special



PUNCH ADAPTERS 150

EXPANSION PUNCHES

DIMENSIONS FROM 254MM (10") TO 457MM (18")

ø EXT.  10"  254 mm    -    ø INT.  150mm   15 kg
ø EXT.  10"  254 mm    -    ø INT.  150mm   15 kg
ø EXT.  10"  254 mm    -    ø INT.  150mm   15 kg
ø EXT.  10"  254 mm    -    ø INT.  150mm   15 kg
ø EXT.  10"  254 mm    -    ø INT.  150mm   15 kg

PUNZONE A ESPANSIONE 
FROM ø 10"    TO ø 18"

Weight
Length 500 mm

Capacity 25000 N
Expansion 20 mm

from 75 kg to 145 kg
(all dimensions)
(all dimensions)

Elements in expan. N° 6 for 10"
Elements in expan. N° 8 for 12" and 14"

Elements in expan. N° 10 for 16" and 18"

Pneumatic circuits N° 1



EXPANSION RODS FOR UNWINDERS CONVERTING

POLYMER COUNTER-CONES

HANDLING TROLLEYS

SET AND EXPANSION UNWINDING RODS 3"
Actual dimension ø 74 - L 3500 mm

Weight            kg 23
Capacity with reels central position
L 2850   -   capacity kg 1800
L 2550   -   capacity kg 1800
L2250    -   capacity kg 1340
L1950    -   capacity kg 900
L1650    -   capacity kg 800

TROLLEY WITH
FRONTAL SOCKET

TROLLEY FOR LITTLE 
SPACE ENVIRONMENTS

Capacity: 200 kg
Height: 1500mm

Turning radio:
650mm

Lateral
translation 650mm

Closing and
translation with

hydraulic actuators

SALES MANAGER


